
JUNIOR PONY BS SHOW

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 - Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 5 Happy Harry II Sabrina Jahn Eleazar Jahn

2 late entry space

3 37 Darjo Lady Tik Tok Emily Lee Darlene Lee

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 29 Churchplace Soldier Fiona Sellars Emily Sellars 138cm

2 19 Blonde Bombshell Caroline Brown Zara Watson 138cm

3 late entry space

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 33 CARAMEL III Amy Stalley Millie Stalley 138cm

2 5 Happy Harry II Sabrina Jahn Eleazar Jahn 138cm

3 late entry space

4 23 Ballynoe Vicki vale Elisha Simmons Maisie Simmons 128cm

5 32 Ormond Lucy Locket Amy Stalley Tabitha Stalley 128cm

6 37 Darjo Lady Tik Tok Emily Lee Darlene Lee 128cm

7 24 Lambay off broadway Elisha Simmons Maisie Simmons 128cm

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 32 Ormond Lucy Locket Amy Stalley Tabitha Stalley 128cm

2 24 Lambay off broadway Elisha Simmons Maisie Simmons 128cm

3 late entry space N/A

4 26 Noah’s Lady Natalie Hodges Evie Whitaker 138cm

5 5 Happy Harry II Sabrina Jahn Eleazar Jahn 138cm

6 33 CARAMEL III Amy Stalley Millie Stalley 138cm

FRED ARENA START TIME:  9.30AM

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  9.45AM

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  10.15AM

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  11.00AM

Class 0 Clear Round Show Jumping  0.70m Clear Round

Class 1 SJ Stepping Stones 128/ 138cms Handicap  0.75m - 0.85m A6

Class 2 SJ Springboard 128cm/ 138cm Restricted Handicap  

Class 3 SJ Winter/ Summer 128cm/ Winter/ Summer 138cm  



Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 29 Churchplace Soldier Fiona Sellars Emily Sellars British Novice

2 19 Blonde Bombshell Caroline Brown Zara Watson British Novice

3 17 Glencroft Richo Miranda Hughes Tabitha Hughes British Novice

4 late entry space

5 37 Darjo Lady Tik Tok Emily Lee Darlene Lee British Novice

6 15 Edern Seaswallow Tina Capreis Cara Capreis British Novice

7 8 Chiddock Christmas TimeJo Hedges Florence Hedges British Novice

8 4 Delhurens innovation Alfie Bailey Alfie Bailey British Novice

9 14 reckless rory Claire Minto Katie  Bates British Novice

10 36 CORCLOUGH JENNA Angelena Churcher Olivia Brown British Novice

11 22 My Du Plessis Caroline Richardson-YeatesHolly Richardson-YeatesBritish Novice

12 20 Farran Sky Lady Emma Alexander Ruby Alexander British Novice

13 28 Prospect Ria Jo Burrage Amber Burrage British Novice

14 9 Abbeyside Lauren Miranda Hughes Evanthe Hughes British Novice

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 11 Olinthious diamond Adam Taylor Annie Taylor Discovery

2 17 Glencroft Richo Miranda Hughes Tabitha Hughes Discovery

3 36 CORCLOUGH JENNA Angelena Churcher Olivia Brown Discovery

4 22 My Du Plessis Caroline Richardson-YeatesHolly Richardson-YeatesDiscovery

5 21 Farran Sky Lady Emma Alexander Ruby Alexander Discovery

6 3 Reisin Star Amelia Duggan Amelia Duggan Discovery

7 late entry space

8 30 RB Ginger Amy Stalley Imogen Stalley Discovery

9 25 Maylass Natasha Bitd Lola Rose Bird Open

10 16 Rathlee Warrior Tina Capreis Carmen Capreis Open

11 12 Cisco bay Dawn Dwyer Annie Taylor Open

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  11.45AM

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  12.45PM

Class 4 SJ Pony Winter Novice Championship Qualifier/ 80cm Open  

Class 5 SJ Pony Discovery   / 90cm Open 



Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 31 Corballa Dun Peter Amy Stalley Millie Stalley Newcomers

2 30 RB Ginger Amy Stalley Imogen Stalley Newcomers

3 12 Cisco bay Adam Taylor Annie Taylor Open

4 28 Prospect Ria Jo Burrage Amber Burrage Newcomers

5 25 Maylass Natasha Bitd Lola Rose Bird Open

6 late entry space

7 34 Olivia Rebecca Clay Portia Taylor-WilsonNewcomers

8 6 Wheres my Colour Jasmine Calvert-Ansari Enoki Calvert-AnsariOpen

9 2 JLord des Islots Sophia Burrell Orla Burrell ThompsonNewcomers

10 16 Rathlee Warrior Tina Capreis Carmen Capreis Open

11 10 Logroe Lass Miranda Hughes Evanthe Hughes Newcomers

12 13 Olinthious diamond Adam Taylor Annie Taylor Newcomers

13 1 Zerro C Emma Croker Lucy Croker Newcomers

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 26 Noah’s Lady Natalie Hodges Evie Whitaker Open

2 34 Olivia Rebecca Clay Portia Taylor-WilsonFoxhunter

3 late entry space

4 18 JSB Tik Tok Alasdhair Willis Reiley Willis Open

5 7 Wheres my Colour Jasmine Calvert-Ansari Jasmine Calvert-AnsariOpen

6 1 Zerro C Emma Croker Lucy Croker Foxhunter

7 27 Don Quichote van Grobbenhof ZKate Whitaker Evie Whitaker Open

8 35 Lottea 3rd Rebecca Clay Portia Taylor-WilsonOpen

Start No: Horse Owner Rider Section

1 1 Zerro C Emma Croker Lucy Croker JC

2 35 Lottea 3rd Rebecca Clay Portia Taylor-WilsonJC

3 10 Logroe Lass Miranda Hughes Evanthe Hughes JC

4 late entry space

5 27 Don Quichote van Grobbenhof ZKate Whitaker Evie Whitaker JA

6 18 JSB Tik Tok Alasdhair Willis Reiley Willis JA

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  2.45PM

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  3.25PM

Class 6 SJ Bliss of London Pony Sapphire Winter  Qualifier/ 1m Open 

Class 7 SJ STX-UK Pony Foxhunter/ 1.10m Open 

Class 8 SJ Blue Chip Pro Junior Sparkle JC/ JA  Qualifier  1.10m - 1.15m 

FRED ARENA START TIME APPROX:  1.45PM


